

Case No. Misc.Ex.-31/18.

Rgd. No.- 247/18.

Order.

Dtd.30.11.18

Today is fixed for S.R and appearance of O.P.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Petitioner filed a hazira.

S.R is received after duly service upon O.P.

Let, it be kept with the record.

O.P appears today before this court by filling an executed Vokalatnama.

O.P. by filling a petition prayed for time on the ground stated in the petition

Perused. Heard both sides. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fixing **21.12.18** For payment.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.