

Case No. Misc.Ex.- 31/18.

Rgd. No.- 247/18.

Order.

Dtd.26.02.19.

Today is fixed for further paymet.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Petitioner filed a hazira.

O.P. is absent with-out any step.

On call none moved for the O.P.

Hence, issue W/A against the O.P.

Fixing **30.03.19** for E.R. of W/A.

Requisites at once.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.