

Case No. Misc.Ex.-31/18.

Rgd. No.- 247/18.

Order.

Dtd.30.03.19.

Today is fixed for E.R of W/A against the O.P.

The petitioner filed a hazira.

O.P. by filling a petition surrenders today and intends to deposit a sum of Rs. 1000/- only to in P. Cash in favour of the petitioner towards a part of execution amount and prayed for time for further payment.

Perused. Heard both sides. Considered.

Petitioner received the amount of Rs. 1000/- only from O.P. and filed a money receipt. Let, it be kept with the record.

To **22.05.19** For further payment.

Recall W/A against O.P.

A.C. J.M., Bishnupur.