

Case No.-Misc. Ex.-31/18.

Rgs.No.- 247/18.

Order.

Dtd.22.05.19

Today is fixed for further Payment.

No step is taken by the both parties as per resolution dtd. 21.05.19 of local Advocate Bar Association, Bishnupur,.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fixing 25.06.19 For further Payment.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.