

Case No.-Misc. Ex.-31/18.

Rgd. No.-247/18.

Order.

Dtd.24.07.19

Today is fixed for further payment.

One hazira is filed on behalf of the petitioner.

O.P. by filling a petition prayed for adjournment on the ground stated in the petition.

Perused. Heard both sides. Considered.

Prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fixing **20.08.19** For further payment.

O.P. is hereby directed to pay at least 50% of rest amount without fail i.d necessary order will be passed.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.