

Misc(Ex) 31/2018
(CNR-WBBK060006912018)

Order dated

24.02.2021 :

Today is fixed for payment.

No steps is taken for the parties as per
resolution of the Local Bar Association Bishnupur.

For the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 03.05.2021 for payment.

Amit Sarkar.
Ld J.M 3rd court(V)in charge of
A.C.J.M (V)