

MISC EX 31 of 2018
CNR-WBBK060006912018

11-04-2022 ; Today is fixed for payment.

The petitioner files advocates hazira.

The O.P is absent without any steps on call none appears for him.

Hence Issue D/W against him.

The petitioner is directed to file requisits at once.

Fix **10-06-2022** for E/R of D/W .

**Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.**