

Misc Ex 31 of 2018

Order dated 07-09-2022

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.

No E/R has been received till date.

Petitioner is present through his Ld. Advocate.

To 15-12-2022 for E/R of D/W.

Issue reminder accordingly.

B.C II to comply.

D/Corrected by

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur
J.O.Code-WB00950