

Misc. Ex.-31 of 2018

Order Dated 15.12.2022

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.
Petitioner files lawyer hazira.
Fix 31.03.2023 for E/R of D/W.
D/W was not yet issued for want of requisites.
Petitioner is directed to file requisites i.e D/W.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.