

Misc. Ex.-31 of 2018

Order Dated 31.03.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.

Petitioner files lawyer hazira.

No proper steps taken by the petitioner. None move on repeated calls.

Hence, the petitioner is directed to show cause as to why this instant case be dismissed for non filing of requisites.

Fix 02.08.2023 for filing show cause by the petitioner.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.