

Misc. Ex.-31 of 2018

Order Dated 07.10.2023

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W.
Petitioner files lawyer hazira.
Regular PO is on leave.
Fix 08.12.2023 for E/R of D/W.
No E/R of D/W.
Issue reminder.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur, JM- 3rd (V) In charge.