

Misc Ex. 31 of 2018 (CIS Reg. No. 247 of 2018)

Order Dated 06.05.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of D/W .

E/R has been received with a report that there was no movable property for attachand the same be kept with the record .

Issue W/A against the OP.

No steps are taken by the parties .

No adverse order has been passed due to resolution of the local Bar Association.

Fix 26-07-2024 for E/R of W/A .

Petitioner to file requisites .

Durga Sankar Rana , JO Code WB 00 950,
A.C.J.M.BISHNUPUR.

